
DORSAL APELLIDOS NOMBRE CAT.
1 CASTRO SANZ MARCO JVM
2 ARISTU DUARTE-RETIRADO PEDRO MANUEL JVM
3 JIMÉNEZ RINCÓN FRANCISCO JVM
4 GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ TRIANA JVF
5 ZAMBRANO CALLEJA LAURA JVF
6 GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ TRIANA JVF
7 VENEGAS NAVARRO PILAR JVF
8 MUÑOZ GÓMEZ LUCÍA JVF
9 BOTELLA GARCÍA MATEO CDM

10 PÉREZ NOVO DAVID CDM
11 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ENEKO CDM
12 CORONILLA PALACIOS DARÍO CDM
13 GÓMEZ JUAN DARÍO CDM
14 PARRADO VIDAL ADRIÁN CDM
15 SUAREZ YERGA LUIS CDM
16 NIETO LÓPEZ IVÁN CDM
17 DÍAZ ÁLVAREZ JAVIER CDM
18 RODIRGUEZ GARCIA GORKA CDM
19 MATEOS DOMÍNGUEZ CARLOS CDM
20 MENDEZ MATUTE CAYETANO CDM
21 MILLA BENDEZU LUCAS CDM
22 PÉREZ NOVO PABLO CDM
23 MUÑOZ LÓPEZ MAR CDF
24 PERIÑÁN GONZÁLEZ INÉS CDF
25 RICO MELENDO ALEJANDRA CDF
26 PIEDRAFITA MALAGÓN IRENE CDF
27 VIGURIA RAMIREZ ISABEL CDF
28 MIRA BELTRÁN ADRIANA CDF
29 MORA BONI MARTINA CDF
30 CORTES VELA ELENA CDF
31 ACOSTA VALENZUELA ELENA CDF
32 PELAYO MEJIAS ALBA CDF
33 LEIVA MONAGO CAYETANO IFM
34 GUERRERO CASANUEVA RAUL IFM
35 MARÍN MORO ALEJANDRO IFM
36 DELGADO CUBERO GONZALO IFM
37 RUEDA OLID GABRIEL IFM
38 ROMERO TORRES PABLO IFM
39 PÉREZ BELLO MATEO IFM
40 MOLINO GARCIA OSCAR IFM
41 ZAMORA VILLARÁN BRUNO IFM
42 PEREZ JURADO HUGO IFM
43 PALMA BECERRA DANIEL IFM
44 FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ DIEGO IFM
45 CAMPAYO GONZÁLEZ NOAH IFM
46 MESA REVUELTA MARIO IFM
47 REINA PEREZ RUBÉN IFM
48 GALLEGO RODRÍGUEZ HUGO IFM
49 CASAS CALVO SARA IFF
50 PINEDA MONTESINO DULCE NOMBRE IFF
51 LOPEZ BERMEJO VICTORIA IFF
52 SALAS ÚBEDA ÁNGELA IFF

PRIMERA TANDA DE SALIDAS: CATEGORÍAS JVM - JVF - CDM - CDF- IFM - IFF
RELACIÓN INSCRITOS/AS XI DUATLÓN CROS DE MENORES PARQUE VEGA DE TRIANA



53 GOMEZ COMINO SARA IFF
54 LUQUE PINO MARTA IFF
55 MILLA BENDEZU RAQUEL IFF
56 ARAUJO RUBIO NOA IFF
57 VENEGAS NAVARRO PEPA IFF
58 PARRADO VIDAL MARTA IFF
59 MATEOS DOMÍNGUEZ MARIA IFF
60 CASAS CALVO OLGA IFF

DORSAL APELLIDOS NOMBRE CAT.
1 CASTELLANO MEGIAS DANIEL PBM
2 MATEOS ORTEGA YEIKO PBM
3 JIMÉNEZ SOUSA FRANCISCO PBM
4 YNSA MUÑOZ PELAYO PBM
5 RODRÍGUEZ QUESADA MATEO PBM
6 SALAS ÚBEDA ARTURO PBM
7 SANCHEZ CID JOSE ANTONIO PBM
8 CASTILLO PAREDES MARIO PBM
9 VIGURIA RAMIREZ ANTIDIO MANUEL PBM

10 VILLEGAS GARCIA DIEGO PBM
11 ARCE MATEO PBM
12 GARCÍA BALLESTERO PABLO PBM
13 VINDEL RUZ ANA PBF
14 ROLDÁN PÉREZ PALOMA PBF
15 ARCE CARMEN PBF
16 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ CINTHIA PBF
17 ROMÁN REINA PABLO BJM
18 TENOR VEGA DANIEL BJM
19 ACEVEDO MARTIN CURRO CORONA BJM
20 CASTAÑO FERNANDEZ LARO BJM
21 GONZÁLEZ DELGA JAVIER BJM
22 GARCÍA GUTIERREZ GONZALO BJM
23 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ JUSTO BJM
24 RICO MELENDO LEO BJM
25 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ HUGO BJM
26 PINEDA MONTESINO ABEL BJM
27 CASTIZO AMAYA FRANCISCO BJM
28 MOLINO GARCÍA LEONARDO BJM
29 TORRES INFANTE GABRIEL BJM
30 GIRALDO PRIOR ANTONIO BJM
31 ESCOT ROMERO RODRIGO BJM
32 CALDERON GONZALEZ GUILLERMO BJM
33 ROMERO PIÑERO IVAN BJM
34 CAZORLA MOLINA AITOR BJM
35 GARCÍA MUÑOZ NICOLÁS BJM
36 DOMINGUEZ MORENO ALONSO BJM
37 MILLA BENDEZU MATEO BJM
38 GUTIÉRREZ DEL POZO BRUNO BJM
39 GUTIÉRREZ DEL POZO CLAUDIA BJF
40 ACEVEDO MARTIN MARINA BJF
41 GÓMEZ GARCÍA LOIDA BJF
42 USAGRE PACHECO CELIA BJF
43 LOZANO AVILÉS NORA BJF

SEGUNDA TANDA DE SALIDAS: CATEGORÍAS ALM - ALF - BJM - BJF- PBM - PBF
RELACIÓN INSCRITOS/AS XI DUATLÓN CROS DE MENORES PARQUE VEGA DE TRIANA



44 PALMA BECERRA MARTINA BJF
45 YNSA MUÑOZ INÉS BJF
46 PÉREZ RUANO MARTINA BJF
47 LEON FERNANDEZ AITANA BJF
48 RIVERO RODRÍGUEZ MERCEDES BJF
49 STIRNWEISS YUNA BJF
50 NAVARRO ORELLANA ALICIA BJF
51 GARCÍA LOPEZ LOLA BJF
52 CÁRDENAS ALGABA PAULA BJF
53 MATEOS RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA BJF
54 MENDOZA CAMPOS ALVARO ALM
55 JIMÉNEZ CHENARD DANIEL ALM
56 GUERRERO NAVARRO ANDRÉS ALM
57 GIRALDO PRIOR JULIO MANUEL ALM
58 ROMERO PIÑERO ÁLVARO ALM
59 PEÑA ZAPATA ADRIAN ALM
60 BERNAL CRUZ MARIO ALM
61 ROMERO TORRES ROBERTO ALM
62 RODRÍGUEZ MALLADO GAEL ALM
63 GARCÍA TORTOLERO ALONSO ALM
64 GARCÍA TORTOLERO MARTÍN ALM
65 DOMINGUEZ MORENO LUIS MIGUEL ALM
66 MATEOS ORTEGA IZAN ALM
67 ZAMORA VILLARÁN MATEO ALM
68 LANZAS VELASCO MANUEL ALM
69 ZABALA RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍN ALM
70 DELGADO DÍAZ DAMIÁN ALM
71 PEREZ JURADO HECTOR ALM
72 PEREZ JURADO MARTIN ALM
73 PELAYO MEJIAS MARIO ALM
74 JIMÉNEZ RINCÓN MANUEL ALM
75 GARCÍA BALLESTERO SAMUEL ALM
76 ROLDÁN PÉREZ GONZALO ALM
77 VIGURIA RAMIREZ MERCEDES ALF
78 GOMEZ GARZON ANA ALF
79 MUÑOZ LÓPEZ CARLOTA ALF
80 GALÁN DÍAZ MARTA ALF
81 FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ ISABEL ALF
82 BERMUJDEZ NAVAS NORA ALF
83 GÓMEZ ROMERO JULIA ALF
84 MENDEZ MATUTE MARIETA ALF
85 LORA PÉREZ LOLA ALF
86 NAVARRO ORELLANA ANGELA ALF
87 VILLEGAS GARCIA INDIA ALF
88 GÓMEZ RUEDA MARTINA ALF
89 CAMACHO ORTIZ LEIRE ALF
90 MESA REVUELTA ELENA ALF
91 MARÍN MORO LUCÍA ALF
92 NIETO DIAZ NOS ALF
93 VERA MUÑOZ JULIA ALF
94 JIMÉNEZ SOUSA BIANCA ALF
95 PÉREZ BELLO CHLOE ALF
96 LANDA GONZÁLEZ CARMEN ALF


